

M Ex 07/2020

22/09/2025

Today is fixed for payment.

Both parties files hazira. Two receipt showing payment of Rs. 12000/- to the petitioner through Online mode is filed by the OP.

No objection raised.

Day adjourned.

To 03/11/2025 for payment.

ACJM, Kakdwip